
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
YOUTH AFFAIRS AND SPORTS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:422
ANSWERED ON:27.07.2010
SPONSORSHIP FOR COMMONWEALTH GAMES
Raghavan Shri M. K.

Will the Minister of YOUTH AFFAIRS AND SPORTS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Governments has any proposal to invite sponsorship from public/private companies for the Commonwealth Games: 

(b) if so, the details thereof alongwith the targets set, achievements made and funds committed in this regard, company − wise; 

(c) whether any public/private company has come forward for sponsoring the Indian contingent for the said games; and 

(d) if so, the details thereof ?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN MINISTRY OF YOUTH AFFAIRS & SPORTS (SHRI PRATIK PRAKASH PATIL) 

(a): No, Madam. 

(b): Does not arise. 

(c) & (d): Yes, Madam. As on 23.07.2010, the Organizing Committee(OC), Commonwealth Games, 2010 has Indian Railways, Air
India, National Thermal Power Corporation, Central Bank of India, Hero Honda, Tata Motors and Swiss Timing/Tissot as the sponsors
of Indian Contingent for CWG, 2010. 
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